Saturday 4th September
Millport Circular — Grade L

MEET: Gilmour St for 9.56 am Largs train
Leader: B Crawford Tel: 884 3413

Sunday 5th September
Buachaille Etive Mor ~ Grade S8

MEET: WMCP 7.30 am (Map 41 NN222542)
Leader: I Leith Tel: 580 9883

Saturday 11th September
Faifley to Old Kilpatrick — Grade L+
MEET: Contact Leader

Leader: M MacLean Tel: 884 8608

Sunday 12th September

Stob Binnein (Inverlochlarig) — Grade S
MEET: WMCP 7.30 am (Map 51/567 NN434227)
Leader: J D Simons Tel: 423 8852

Saturday 18th September

Bowling to Dumbarton via Overtoun - Grade L
MEET: Queen St L1 10.23 am Balloch train
Leader: M Allan Tel: 01505 862267

Sunday 19th September
Hart Fell (Devil’s Beef Tub) - Grade S
MEET: WMCP 8.00 am (Map 78 NT113135)
Leader: A McMinn Tel: 849 7447
Saturday 25th September

Howwood to Spateston via Earlshill - L
MEET: Gilmour St for 9.26 am Ardrossan train
C McDonald (join at Howwood) Tel: 01505 704143

Sunday 26th September

Meall Nan Tarmachan and Ridge — Grade S
MEET: WMCP 7.30 am (Map 51 NN585390)
Leader: A Nicol Tel: 427 7598

Saturday 2nd October

Bridge of Weir/Kilmacolm circ — Grade L

MEET: Paisley Cross for 10.15 No 8 Riverside bus
Leader will meet at Supermarket, Bridge of Weir
Leader: S Fraser Tel: 01505 612042

Sunday 3rd October

Cairn Table and Stony Hill — Grade S
MEET: WMCP 8.00 am (Map 71 NN725248)
Leader: A McMinn Tel: 849 7447

Saturday 9th October :
Maybole cire via Kildoon/Craigfin Hills — Grade M

MEET: Gilmour St 9.10 train to Ayr then local bus
D Henderson (join at Johnstone) Tel: 01505 345896

Sunday 10th October

Stob Coire Sgreamhach —~ Grade S

MEET: WMCP 7.30 am (Map 41 NN143542)
Leader: G Wallace Tel: 07709 685396

Saturday 16th October

Erskine Circular — Grade L
MEET: Bridgewater Erskine 10 am
Leader: A Doleman Tel: 812 0479

Sunday 17th October

An Caisteal — Grade S

MEET: WMCP 8.00 am (Map 50/56 NN378193)
Leader: A Nicol Tel: 427 7598

Saturday 23rd October

Chatelherault Environs (day rtn)- Grade L
MEET: Central St L.L. 10.27 Larkhall Train
Leader: W West Tel: 887 5602

Sunday 24th October
Gathersnow Hill — Grade S

MEET: WMCP 8.00 am (Map 72 NT058257)
Leader: A Nicol Tel: 427 7598
Saturday 30th October

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
HELD IN PAISLEY ARTS CENTRE - 10 AM
FOLLOWED BY WALK

Sunday 31st October
Loudoun Hill Circular - Grade M

MEET; WMCP 8.00 am (Map 71 NS619388)
Leader: A McMinn Tel: 849 7447



